
DATE DAY TIME EVENT/ACTIVITY HOST or CHAIRPERSON 

MAY 
May 15 Wednesday 1-3 Omena Women’s Club Monthly Meeting Doni Lystra 

May 22 Wednesday 9-12  House Beautify Day: Kitchen & Bar Cleanup Judy Mardigian, Julie DeWitt, 
Joan Showalter, Liz Sugar 

May 26 Sunday 5-7pm Memorial Day Cocktail Party John/Judy Smart  

May 30  Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time  Gail Bowden (C) 

JUNE 
June 1 

 
Saturday 

 
 

9am -
1:30pm 

Annual Club Cleanup Day (exterior) 
 

Gina Harder  
Ann and Bill Mason 

June 2 Sunday 9am -
1:30pm 

Annual Club Cleanup Day (exterior) 
Alternate Rain Day 

Gina Harder  
Ann and Bill Mason 
 

June 6 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time  Gail Bowden (C) 

June 10 Monday 11-2pm Sutton’s Bay Garden Club Luncheon Kris Sommavilla 

June 13 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

June 19 Wednesday 1-3pm Omena Women’s Club Monthly Meeting at OTYC Doni Lystra 

June 20 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

June 25 Tuesday 1-3pm Mahjong (first of the season) Mia Drinan  

June 27 Thursday  10am-12pm 2024 OTYC Social Committee Planning Meeting 
Sunset Lodge 

Caryn DeVries & Gail Bowden 
(H), Mary Ziegeler 

June 27 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

June 29 Saturday 6-9pm Opening Dinner 
Cordwood Barbeque 

Susan Krusel 
Julie DeWitt 

JULY 
July 3 Sunday 1pm   Ice Cream Social  

Sunfish Sailboat Races 
Gayle Madison/Ed Hinkleman 
Tommy/Lisa Newland 
 

July 3-7 
 

M-F 10am-1pm 1st Week of Camp  
No camp on July 4th 

Laura Deal  

July 4 Thursday 10am 
 

4-6pm 

Pancake Breakfast  
 
JULY 4TH Happy Hour 
BYOB & snacks  

Jim/Anne Promo 
 
B. Parker, Cathy Stephenson  

July 10 Wednesday 6-9pm 
 

Potluck Dinner Gayle Madison (C) 

July 8-12 M-F 10am -1pm 2nd Week of Camp Laura Deal  

July 11 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time  Gail Bowden (C) 



July 13 Saturday 9am-noon OTYC Annual Meeting Rob Oberndorf 

July 13 Saturday 5:30pm Beer Tasting  Bill Renz 

July 15 Monday 6-9pm Catered Dinner  
 

Julie DeWitt/  
Kris Mampe  

July 17-21 M-F 10am-1pm 3rd Week of Camp Laura Deal  

July 17 Wednesday 1:30-3:30pm Omena Women’s Club Monthly Meeting at OTYC Doni Lystra 

July 18 Thursday 5-7pm  Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

July 20 Saturday 10am Pickleball Tournament Trish Bosco/Ann Mason 
July 21 Sunday 4--5:30pm Omena Woods Association Annual Meeting Scott Heiser 
July 24 Wednesday 6-9pm Potluck Dinner Gayle Madison (C) 

July 25 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

July 29-
August 2 

M-F 10am-1pm 4th Week of Camp Laura Deal  

AUGUST 
August 1 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Suzie Goldman (H) 

August 2 Friday TBD OTYC Golf Outing Amy and Chris List 

August 5 Monday 6-9 pm 3rd Catered Dinner Hosts Needed 

August 5-9 M-F 10am-1pm Tentative - 5th Week of Camp Laura Deal  

August 8 Thursday 5-7 Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

August 9 Friday Noon-3pm Celebration of Life for Annette Deibel Laura Deibel 

August 15 Thursday TBD Inland Seas Sail Suttons Bay Marina Susan/Bill Krusel 

August 15 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

August 21 Wednesday 1-3pm Omena Women’s Club Monthly Meeting @ OTYC Doni Lystra 
August 22 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

August 23 Friday   Private Event Approved by Board 

August 24 Saturday  Private Event Approved by Board 

August 29 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

August 31 Saturday 5:30-7:30pm Wine Tasting  Sue Anderson/ Gina Harder 

SEPTEMBER 
Sept 1 Sunday 5-7pm Labor Day                    Cocktail Party Hosts TBD  

Sept 5 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

Sept 7 Saturday  Private Event  Approved by Board 

Sept 12 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

Sept14 Saturday  Private Event Approved by Board 

Sept 18 Wednesday 1-3pm Omena Women’s Club Monthly Meeting @OTYC Doni Lystra 

Sept 19 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

Sept 26 Thursday 5-7pm Toddy Time Gail Bowden (C) 

 


